Race Date

October 05, 2017

2017 Ranger Invitational

Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 3740 Jimmy Zupandich

2 2 3673 Thomas Ruhl

3 (<5 3532 Carsen Turk

4 3 3658 Baden Bastian

5 4 3664 Jameson Dale

6 (<5 3524 Evan Miller

7 5 3676 Steven Selisker

8 6 3668 Michael Kuehn

9 7 3745 Grant Johnson
10 8 3582  Ashton Mann
11 9 3748 lIssiah Tabatt
12 (<5) 3546 Samuel Schafbuch
13 10 3591 Benjamin Plackner
14 11 3574 Logan DeChampeau
15 (<5) 3613 Levi Johnson
16 (<5) 3610 Brody Froehling
17 12 3674 Brady Rushin
18 13 3675 Noah Schaeffer
19 14 3577 Matthew Hannah
20 15 3583 Kaleb Mann
21 (>7) 3666 Andrew Johnson
22 (>7) 3677 Benjamin Stadum
23 16 3730 Owen Land
24 (>7) 3657 Caelan Barnett
25 17 3739 Kory Zollar
26 18 3733 Eagon Long
27 19 3580 Spencer Kenyon
28 20 3747 Caleb Picconnato
29 (<5) 3699 Kade Schneider
30 21 3567 Ethan Ambuel
31 (>7) 3667 Garrett Krantz
32 (>7) 3662 Kyler Carlson
33 (>7) 3665 Cole Fjeld
34 22 3749 William Thew
35 (>7) 3656 Noah Bachman
36 (<5) 3624 Parker Jackson
37 23 3744 Will Dolezal
38 (>7) 3659 Logan Bausman
39 (>7) 3663 Nathan Chaussee
40 (>7) 3672 James Rabasco
41 (<5) 3692 Andrew Hoplin
42 (<5) 3525 Carter Popkes
43 (<5) 3690 Cody DePlaz
44 (<5) 3523 Hayden McGowan
45 (<5) 3609 Bryan Blowers
46 (<5) 3618 Camron Welch
47 (<5) 3688 Robert Bueckers
48 (<5) 3547 Jason Tschida
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Time Pace

11:10.9 3:29/K
11:16.6 3:31/K
11:18.4 3:32/K
11:32.3 3:36/K
11:44.7 3:40/K
11:45.4 3:40/K
11:47.9 3:41/K
11:48.1 3:41/K
12:05.1 3:47/K
12:08.8 3:48/K
12:18.6 3:51/K
12:23.3 3:52/K
12:24.6 3:53/K
12:26.4 3:53/K
12:36.1 3:56/K
12:51.2 4:01/K
12:53.4 4:02/K
12:53.5 4:02/K
12:57.0 4:03/K
12:58.0 4:03/K
13:00.4 4:04/K
13:01.5 4:04/K
13:18.3 4:09/K
13:20.6 4:10/K
13:21.2 4:10/K
13:24.7 4:11/K
13:26.8 4:12/K
13:28.1 4:13/K
13:28.1 4:13/K
13:49.5 4:19/K
13:52.9 4:20/K
13:56.6 4:21/K
13:56.8 4:21/K
13:58.4 4:22/K
14:09.5 4:25/K
14:13.2 4:27/K
14:15.0 4:27/K
14:15.5 4:27/K
14:15.9 4:27/K
14:30.1 4:32/K
14:36.9 4:34/K
14:42.7 4:36/K
14:45.4 4:37/K
14:54.6 4:39/K
14:54.9 4:39/K
14:56.8 4:40/K
15:03.9 4:42/K
15:05.1 4:43/K
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Race Date
October 05, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Name

49 (<5) 3630
50 24 3722
51 (>7) 3661
52 (>7) 3660

Isaac Shoemaker
Owen Erickson
Reed Boeckermann
Benjamin Beasley

2017 Ranger Invitational
Overall Finish List
Boys
Junior High 3200

Team Grade
Mcgregor 7
South Ridge 7
MS_Forestview 8
MS_Forestview 6
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Race Date 2017 Ranger Invitational
October 05, 2017 Final Team Results

Boys
Junior High 3200

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MS_Forestview Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 11:37.9
1 3673 Thomas Ruhl 8 2 2 11:16.6 11:16.6 0:00.0
2 3658 Baden Bastian 8 3 5 11:32.3 22:48.9 0:15.7
3 3664 Jameson Dale 6 4 9 11:44.7 34:33.6 0:28.1
4 3676 Steven Selisker 7 5 14 11:47.9 46:21.5 0:31.3
5 3668 Michael Kuehn 8 6 20 11:48.1 58:09.7 0:31.5
6 3674 Brady Rushin 6 (12) (32 12:53.4  1:11:03.2 1:36.8
7 3675 Noah Schaeffer 8 (13) (45) 12:53.5  1:23:56.7 1:36.9
8 3666 Andrew Johnson 8 More Than 7 13:00.4  1:36:57.1 1:43.8
9 3677 Benjamin Stadum 5 More Than 7 13:01.5 1:49:58.7 1:44.9
10 3657 Caelan Barnett 8 More Than 7 13:20.6  2:03:19.4 2:04.0
11 3667 Garrett Krantz 7 More Than 7 13:52.9 2:17:12.4 2:36.3
12 3662 Kyler Carlson 5 More Than 7 13:56.6  2:31:09.0 2:40.0
13 3665 Cole Fjeld 7 More Than 7 13:56.8  2:45:05.8 2:40.2
14 3656 Noah Bachman 8 More Than 7 14:09.5 2:59:15.4 2:52.9
15 3659 Logan Bausman 8 More Than 7 14:15.5  3:13:31.0 2:58.9
16 3663 Nathan Chaussee 5 More Than 7 14:15.9  3:27:46.9 2:59.3
17 3672 James Rabasco 6 More Than 7 14:30.1  3:42:17.0 3:13.5
18 3661 Reed Boeckermann 8 More Than 7 16:23.6  3:58:40.7 5:07.0
19 3660 Benjamin Beasley 6 More Than 7 16:52.0 4:15:32.8 5:35.4
Team - Greenway Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 58 Average Time: 12:35.0
1 3582 Ashton Mann 7 8 8 12:08.8 12:08.8 0:00.0
2 3591 Benjamin Plackner 7 10 18 12:24.6 24:33.5 0:15.8
3 3574 Logan DeChampeau 7 11 29 12:26.4 36:59.9 0:17.5
4 3577 Matthew Hannah 7 14 43 12:57.0 49:56.9 0:48.1
5 3583 Kaleb Mann 8 15 58 12:58.0 1:02:54.9 0:49.1
6 3580 Spencer Kenyon (29) (77) 13:26.8  1:16:21.8 1:18.0
7 3567 Ethan Ambuel 7 (21) (98) 13:49.5 1:30:11.3 1:40.6
Team - South Ridge Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 76 Average Time: 13:20.9
1 3740 Jimmy Zupandich 9 1 1 11:10.9 11:10.9 0:00.0
2 3730 Owen Land 8 16 17 13:18.3 24:29.3 2:07.3
3 3739 Kory Zollar 9 17 34 13:21.2 37:50.5 2:10.3
4 3733 Eagon Long 8 18 52 13:24.7 51:15.2 2:13.7
5 3722 Owen Erickson 7 24 76 15:29.3  1:06:44.6 4:18.4
Team - Staples Motley Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 81 Average Time: 13:13.0
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Race Date
October 05, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Staples Motley

Team Score (places): 81

3745
3748
3747
3749
3744

Grant Johnson
Issiah Tabatt
Caleb Picconnato
William Thew
Will Dolezal
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Team - Crosby-Ironton
Team Score (places):Inc.

3532 Carsen Turk
3524 Evan Miller

3525 Carter Popkes
3523 Hayden McGowan

A WDNPF

Team - Deer River/Northland

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3546 Samuel Schafbuch
2 3547 Jason Tschida

Team - Hinckley Finlayson
Team Score (places):Inc.

3613 Levi Johnson

3610 Brody Froehling
3609 Bryan Blowers
3618 Camron Welch

A WDNPF

Team - Mcgregor
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3624 Parker Jackson
2 3630 Isaac Shoemaker

Team - Pine River Backus
Team Score (places):Inc.

3699 Kade Schneider
3692 Andrew Hoplin
3690 Cody DePlaz
3688 Robert Bueckers

A WDNPF

2017 Ranger Invitational

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

Junior High 3200

Overall
Place

~N o~

~N 00 00 0

~N NN

0 0 © ©

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

20
22
23

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 Ol

o1 o1 o1 Ol

o1 o1 o1 Ol

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

7
16
36
58
81

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time Time
- 4

Average Time: 13:13.0

12:05.1 12:05.1 0:00.0
12:18.6 24:23.7 0:13.5
13:28.1 37:51.9 1:23.0
13:58.4 51:50.3 1:53.3
14:15.0  1:06:05.3 2:09.9
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:18.4 11:18.4 0:00.0
11:45.4 23:03.8 0:27.0
14:42.7 37:46.6 3:24.3
14:54.6 52:41.2 3:36.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:23.3 12:23.3 0:00.0
15:05.1 27:28.4 2:41.7
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:36.1 12:36.1 0:00.0
12:51.2 25:27.4 0:15.0
14:54.9 40:22.3 2:18.7
14:56.8 55:19.2 2:20.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:13.2 14:13.2 0:00.0
15:14.5 29:27.8 1:01.3
- Inc.

Average Time:

13:28.1 13:28.1 0:00.0
14:36.9 28:05.0 1:08.8
14:45.4 42:50.4 1:17.2
15:03.9 57:54.4 1:35.8
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